RFM6601 V1.11
1
LORA  Module RFM6601
Datasheet
RFM6601 V1.11
2
1. Overview

6. Dimension (Unit: mm)
Figure 2. Module Dimension
7. Ordering Information
Model Frequency
RFM6601-433S2 (for China) 433.92MHz
RFM6601-470S2 (for China) 470MHz
RFM6601-868S2 (for Europe) 868MHz
        RFM6601 (for USA/Canada)              902-928MHz
 902-928 MHz (for USA), 915-928 MHz (for Canada)
RFM6601 V1.11
7
8. Contact Information